
Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-07-13 16:57

Final Results
Spol Cup 3 / TST Cup

2018-06-16
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Spol Cup 3 / TST Cup - Results

OPEN

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 584.9004 24. Riku Virkki Open MI - FIN 6485

2 98.42 575.6882 39. Jari-Pekka Walden Open MI - FIN 651

3 93.13 544.7300 60. Mikko Vähäkainu Open 7.62 MI - FIN 5681

4 85.68 501.1205 76. Saveli Miettinen Open MI - FIN 5633

5 81.67 477.6689 10. Teemu Eerola Open MI - FIN 4379

6 79.41 464.4711 46. Sami Kallinen Open - - FIN 6936

7 79.18 463.1145 77. Aki Kontinen Open MI - FIN 4227

8 78.47 458.9464 12. Sami Koivunen Open MI - FIN 4377

9 77.14 451.1959 49. Matti Kauppila Open MI - FIN 6352

10 74.99 438.5898 27. Taneli Fabritius Open - - FIN 7597

12 74.18 433.8693 25. Toni Sarro Open MI - FIN 4971

13 72.20 422.2999 40. Ari Ratia Open MI - FIN 5676

14 72.11 421.7627 8. Joonas Mustajoki Open MI - FIN 4817

15 71.13 416.0123 69. Mika Ojanen Open - - FIN 3924

17 67.44 394.4853 50. Jussi Rajala Open - - FIN 6531

18 64.42 376.7956 55. Timo Blomster Open - - FIN 5864

19 61.27 358.3805 6. Lassi Kujala Open MI - FIN 5459

20 60.10 351.5322 19. Kalle-Antti Järvinen Open MI - FIN 5472

22 59.56 348.3484 4. Ilari Aitola Open MI - FIN 7569

23 58.67 343.1813 31. Esa Sihvola Open - - FIN 6385

24 58.27 340.8380 2. Mikko Tikkanen Open MI - FIN 6066

25 57.96 339.0248 65. Eemeli Pitkänen Open MI - FIN 3808

28 57.10 333.9799 45. Kari Laaksonen Open 7.62 MI - FIN 4319

29 56.82 332.3310 36. Donn Owsley Open MI - FIN 7919

30 56.12 328.2326 63. Niko Sinisalo Open - - FIN 4716

31 55.92 327.0580 38. Kimmo Koivisto Open MI - FIN 6863

32 55.65 325.4979 62. Sami Sulka Open - - FIN 7339

34 53.71 314.1771 54. Mikko Kivinen Open MI - FIN 7270

35 53.69 314.0098 14. Tapio Tihtonen Open - - FIN 6641

36 52.03 304.3257 9. Markus Nybonn Open MI - FIN 6427

37 51.56 301.5898 70. Tomas Lindell Open - - FIN 7460

38 50.84 297.3730 18. Jarmo Hyrynkangas Open MI - FIN 5473

39 49.90 291.8799 32. Jukka Jaatinen Open MI - FIN 7014

40 49.34 288.6052 26. Ville Strandvall Open MI - FIN 6549

41 45.84 268.0963 1. Matti Lahtinen Open MI - FIN 7723

42 45.34 265.1963 47. Tommi Ala-Kanto Open 7.62 MI - FIN 3310

44 43.42 253.9831 7. Joonas Karhunen Open 7.62 MI - FIN 6845

45 42.94 251.1554 17. Jani Särösalmi Open MI - FIN 6578
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#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

46 42.17 246.6430 51. Tommi Toivonen Open - - FIN 4075

48 41.33 241.7673 71. Jori Hurskainen Open 7.62 - FIN 6652

49 40.96 239.5710 82. ville pasila Open - - FIN

51 39.39 230.3635 30. Visa Mattila Open MI - FIN 6482

53 36.76 215.0044 11. Olli Mustalahti Open 7.62 MI - FIN 7408

54 36.34 212.5727 67. Jenny Laaksonen Open L - FIN 6464

55 35.69 208.7484 52. Mari Owsley Open L MI - FIN 6995

58 33.03 193.1734 61. Rauli Nurminen Open 7.62 - FIN 3381

60 27.05 158.2256 68. Arto Elonen Open - - FIN 8117

61 22.48 131.4819 48. Veikko Mattila Open - - FIN 6729

DQ 72. Juha Löflund Open - - FIN 5784



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-07-13 16:57

Spol Cup 3 / TST Cup - Results

STANDARD

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

11 74.85 437.7889 16. Marko Patrakka Standard - - FIN 613

16 68.50 400.6368 41. Sami Räisänen Standard 7.62 MI - FIN 1402

21 60.10 351.5272 81. Marko Helatie Standard MI - FIN 3734

26 57.68 337.3929 56. Pirkka Mellanen Standard 7.62 MI - FIN 3014

27 57.64 337.1444 79. Jarno Vilén Standard 7.62 - FIN 4261

33 54.31 317.6428 35. Mika Renwall Standard 7.62 - FIN

43 44.16 258.3202 57. Eetu Juvonen Standard MI - FIN 6415

47 42.13 246.4391 43. Rasa Siegberg Standard MI - FIN 7709

50 39.41 230.5114 28. Christian Kivimäki Standard 7.62 MI - FIN 6864

52 38.02 222.3948 53. Miika Suvanto Standard MI - FIN 5518

56 35.61 208.2803 29. Tuomas Luotola Standard 7.62 - FIN 6869

57 35.16 205.6767 59. Jouni Hiltunen Standard - - FIN 7586

59 32.70 191.2489 66. Tuomas Virta Standard - - FIN 5055

62 19.57 114.4376 33. Tatu Immonen Standard - - FIN 4671

63 0.00 0.0000 13. Jari Pakkala Standard - - FIN 4164

64 0.00 0.0000 15. Eriikka Nurmi Standard L - FIN 8186
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Spol Cup 3 / TST Cup - Results

OPEN 7.62

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 93.13 544.7300 60. Mikko Vähäkainu Open 7.62 MI - FIN 5681

2 57.10 333.9799 45. Kari Laaksonen Open 7.62 MI - FIN 4319

3 45.34 265.1963 47. Tommi Ala-Kanto Open 7.62 MI - FIN 3310

4 43.42 253.9831 7. Joonas Karhunen Open 7.62 MI - FIN 6845

5 41.33 241.7673 71. Jori Hurskainen Open 7.62 - FIN 6652

6 36.76 215.0044 11. Olli Mustalahti Open 7.62 MI - FIN 7408

7 33.03 193.1734 61. Rauli Nurminen Open 7.62 - FIN 3381
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Spol Cup 3 / TST Cup - Results

STANDARD 7.62

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 68.50 400.6368 41. Sami Räisänen Standard 7.62 MI - FIN 1402

2 57.68 337.3929 56. Pirkka Mellanen Standard 7.62 MI - FIN 3014

3 57.64 337.1444 79. Jarno Vilén Standard 7.62 - FIN 4261

4 54.31 317.6428 35. Mika Renwall Standard 7.62 - FIN

5 39.41 230.5114 28. Christian Kivimäki Standard 7.62 MI - FIN 6864

6 35.61 208.2803 29. Tuomas Luotola Standard 7.62 - FIN 6869


